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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Talbot Adams
Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
205 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
jtadams4@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Keith Anderson
Chair and Professor in Social Work and Professor of Public Health
G209 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
kaander4@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8023
Rebecca Avery
Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
205 Garland
University, MS 38677
ebavery@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
B
Kimeka Galloway Bloomfield
Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
205 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
kgbloomf@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
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Simone Bourgeois
Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
205 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
sfbourg1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jennifer Lynn Buford
Instructional Assistant Professor in Social Work
216 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
jlbufor1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7391
Jump to index
C
Lora Cockrell
Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
205 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
llcockre@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
D
Patricia Kay Digby
Instructional Assistant Professor of Social Work
205 Garland
University, MS 38677
pkdigby@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Daniel Durkin
Associate Professor of Social Work (Macro Policy & Advocacy)
G308 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
dwdurkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Kristy Durkin
Instructional Assistant Professor of Social Work
G212 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
kmdurkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
F
Cheryl Fergerson
Instructional Assistant Professor of Social Work
Tupelo Campus
Tupelo, MS 38804
clferger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Amy K Fisher
Professor of Social Work
219 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
afisher@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
G
Misty Gray
Adjunct Professor of Social Work
000 Desoto Center
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Southaven, MS 38671
mkgray1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 342-4765
Jump to index
J
Leigh Jones
Adjunct Professor of Social Work
G205 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
amhoffma@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
K
Misa Kayama
Associate Professor of Social Work
211 Longstreet
University, MS 38677
mkayama@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Yi Jin Kim
Associate Professor of Social Work
5197 W.E. Ross Pkwy
Southaven, MS 38671
yjkim@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 342-4765
Ambriel Kinney
Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
205 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
askinney@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
L
Drew D Lefmann
Instructional Assistant Professor of Social Work
G214 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
dlefmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2251
Tess Lefmann
Associate Professor of Social Work
Longstreet
University, MS 38677
tlefmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Younghee Lim
Professor of Social Work
Longstreet
University, MS 38677
youlim@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
M
Tracy Morgan
Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
205 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
mtmorga2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
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Jump to index
N
Shelia Rena Nabors
Adjunct Professor of Social Work
P.O. Box 2521
Tupelo, MS 38804
srnabors@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
R
Natalie Richey
Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
205 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
ntboyrin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Christopher Shane Robbins
Instructional Associate Professor in Social Work
1918 Briar Ridge Road, Rm 239A
Tupelo, MS 38804
srobbins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6254
Jump to index
W
Desiree Stepteau Watson
Associate Professor of Social Work
205 Longstreet
University, MS 38677
dswatson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Mallory Williams
Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
205 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
mcwilli2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
Z
Saijun Zhang
Associate Professor of Social Work
315 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
szhang9@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7374
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Jump to current faculty
B
Carol Minor Boyd
Professor Emerita of Social Work
208 LONGSTREET
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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cboyd@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
C
Marcia Sheryl Cole
Director of Internship and Community Engagement and Lecturer of Applied Gerontology Emeritus
P.O. BOX 1848. THE GEORGE ST HOUSE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mscole@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1297
Jump to index
M
GARY R MOOERS
Associate Professor Emeritus of Social Work
gmooers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
DEBRA J MOORE
Associate Professor Emerita, Social Work and Field Education Director
Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
dmoore@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
S
JAMES D STAFFORD
Associate Professor Emeritus of Social Work
211 LONGSTREET HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
swjames@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
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